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Overall Results

Rank Bib Net Time Avg Speed Last Name First Class Home Town
1 119 22:10.5 27.06 Wynn Mike M 41-60 Queensbury
2 559 23:14.4 25.82 Pharo Anthony M 41-60 Albany
3 222 23:53.1 25.12 Donohue Brian M 41-60 Bolton
4 520 24:39.6 24.33 Linehan Mike M 41-60 Lake George
5 503 25:09.3 23.85 Howson Mark M 41-60 Ballston Lake
6 553 25:14.0 23.78 Amato Keith M 18-40 Mechanicville
7 561 25:18.7 23.70 Brown Jeffrey M 18-40 North Creek
8 130 25:25.9 23.59 Burnley Rich M 41-60 S Glens Falls
9 224 25:42.6 23.34 Dansin Brian M 41-60 Cambridge

10 236 26:09.0 22.94 Hensler Karl M 18-40 Riverbank
11 256 26:21.7 22.76 Cunningham Jim M 60+ Ticonderoga
12 323 26:42.0 22.47 Schakner Mark M 41-60 Queensbury
13 129 26:59.0 22.24 Cook Star W 41-60 Queensbury
14 269 27:00.6 22.21 Bogue Jim M 60+ Cambridge
15 545 27:02.2 22.19 Patchett Scott M 41-60 Hague
16 560 27:26.3 21.87 Becker Bill M 18-40 Valatie
17 530 27:27.6 21.85 Lynch Jeff M 41-60 Queensbury
18 562 27:53.6 21.51 Taylor Greg M 41-60 Chestertown
19 415 28:04.7 21.37 Sante Kent M 41-60 Queensbury
20 512 28:14.0 21.25 Sante Julia W 10-14 Queensbury
21 255 28:42.3 20.90 Rutkowski David M 60+ Ticonderoga
22 504 29:02.8 20.66 Burt Dave M 41-60 Queensbury
23 558 29:05.7 20.62 Mulderry William M 41-60 Bolton
24 542 29:52.7 20.08 Sabo Eric M 18-40 Hudson Falls
25 226 30:01.1 19.99 Krantz Eric M 70+ Lake George
26 502 30:14.2 19.84 MacKenzie Pat W 41-60 Clifton Park
27 543 31:03.2 19.32 Linehan Connor M 10-14 Lake George
28 522 32:13.5 18.62 McConnell Walt M 70+ Bolton
29 563 34:52.5 17.20 Taylor Quinn M 10-14 Chestertown
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23 558 29 7 21 25 lderry William Bolton

Class Results

Rank Bib Net Time Avg Speed Last Name First Class Home Town
27 543 31:03.2 27.06 Linehan Connor M 10-14 Lake George
29 563 34:52.5 19.84 Taylor Quinn M 10-14 Chestertown
6 553 25:14.0 25.82 Amato Keith M 18-40 Mechanicville
7 561 25:18.7 25.12 Brown Jeffrey M 18-40 North Creek

10 236 26:09.0 24.33 Hensler Karl M 18-40 Riverbank
16 560 27:26.3 23.85 Becker Bill M 18-40 Valatie
24 542 29:52.7 23.78 Sabo Eric M 18-40 Hudson Falls
1 119 22:10.5 23.70 Wynn Mike M 41-60 Queensbury
2 559 23:14.4 23.59 Pharo Anthony M 41-60 Albany
3 222 23:53.1 23.34 Donohue Brian M 41-60 Bolton
4 520 24:39.6 22.94 Linehan Mike M 41-60 Lake George
5 503 25:09.3 22.76 Howson Mark M 41-60 Ballston Lake
8 130 25:25.9 22.47 Burnley Rich M 41-60 S Glens Falls
9 224 25:42.6 22.24 Dansin Brian M 41-60 Cambridge

12 323 26:42.0 22.21 Schakner Mark M 41-60 Queensbury
15 545 27:02.2 22.19 Patchett Scott M 41-60 Hague
17 530 27:27.6 21.87 Lynch Jeff M 41-60 Queensbury
18 562 27:53.6 21.85 Taylor Greg M 41-60 Chestertown
19 415 28:04.7 21.51 Sante Kent M 41-60 Queensbury
22 504 29:02.8 21.37 Burt Dave M 41-60 Queensbury
23 558 29:05 7:05. 21 25. MulderryMu William M 41 60M 41-60 Bolton
21 255 28:42.3 20.90 Rutkowski David M 60+ Ticonderoga
11 256 26:21.7 20.66 Cunningham Jim M 60+ Ticonderoga
14 269 27:00.6 20.62 Bogue Jim M 60+ Cambridge
25 226 30:01.1 20.08 Krantz Eric M 70+ Lake George
28 522 32:13.5 19.99 McConnell Walt M 70+ Bolton
20 512 28:14.0 19.32 Sante Julia W 10-14 Queensbury
13 129 26:59.0 18.62 Cook Star W 41-60 Queensbury
26 502 30:14.2 17.20 MacKenzie Pat W 41-60 Clifton Park
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